
Judge Event Judge Event

Jamie Grabowski Vault Jamie Grabowski Beam Palatine 128.550
Hilary Carlson UPB Hilary Carlson Floor Wheeling 112.400

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
373 Hill, Letivia-10 7.300 567 Julia Veverka-11 8.050 1000 . 0.000
399 Weber, Magdalena-12 7.900 551 Gracyn Buchwald-10 8.150 1000 . 0.000
365 Gawaluch, Kaitlyn-11 8.250 566 Elise Stanculescu-12 8.250 1000 . 0.000
375 Johnson, Autumn-11 8.100 563 Katie Moser-11 8.500 1000 . 0.000
398 Waddington, Jolee-10 9.200 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

33.450 32.950 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
400 Zach, Clare-11 6.250 567 Julia Veverka-11 5.550 1000 . 0.000
365 Gawaluch, Kaitlyn-11 6.250 551 Gracyn Buchwald-10 5.850 1000 . 0.000
378 Miller, Sara-11 7.300 566 Elise Stanculescu-12 6.000 1000 . 0.000
390 Steinbach, Isabel-11 7.600 563 Katie Moser-11 6.650 1000 . 0.000
398 Waddington, Jolee-10 9.150 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

30.300 24.050 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
365 Gawaluch, Kaitlyn-11 6.850 567 Julia Veverka-11 7.150 1000 . 0.000
390 Steinbach, Isabel-11 6.050 551 Gracyn Buchwald-10 5.950 1000 . 0.000
367 Haddad, Margaret-12 7.600 566 Elise Stanculescu-12 6.000 1000 . 0.000
399 Weber, Magdalena-12 7.800 563 Katie Moser-11 7.600 1000 . 0.000
398 Waddington, Jolee-10 9.350 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

31.600 26.700 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
390 Steinbach, Isabel-11 7.900 567 Julia Veverka-11 7.600 1000 . 0.000
378 Miller, Sara-11 7.900 551 Gracyn Buchwald-10 6.850 1000 . 0.000
367 Haddad, Margaret-12 6.850 566 Elise Stanculescu-12 6.850 1000 . 0.000
399 Weber, Magdalena-12 8.500 563 Katie Moser-11 7.400 1000 . 0.000
398 Waddington, Jolee-10 8.900 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

33.200 28.700 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 567 Julia Veverka-11 28.350 1000 .
1000 . 551 Gracyn Buchwald-10 26.800 1000 .
1000 . 566 Elise Stanculescu-12 27.100 1000 .
1000 . 563 Katie Moser-11 30.150 1000 .
398 Waddington, Jolee-10 36.600 1000 . 1000 .
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M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Palatine High School

Varsity Team Scores

Palatine

V
a

u
lt

Team Event Total

Coach: Coach:

#N/A
Coach:

Wheeling

V
a

u
lt

Team Event Total

V
a

u
lt

Team Event Total

Thursday, November 30, 2023

Palatine Wheeling #N/A

B
a

rs

B
a

rs

B
a

rs

Team Event Total Team Event Total Team Event Total

Palatine Wheeling #N/A

B
e

a
m



1 Palatine 128.550
2 Wheeling 112.400
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Waddington, Jolee-10 Palatine 9.200 1 Waddington, Jolee-10 Palatine 9.150
2 Katie Moser-11 Wheeling 8.500 2 Steinbach, Isabel-11 Palatine 7.600
3 Elise Stanculescu-12 Wheeling 8.250 3 Miller, Sara-11 Palatine 7.300
3 Gawaluch, Kaitlyn-11 Palatine 8.250 4 Katie Moser-11 Wheeling 6.650
5 Gracyn Buchwald-10 Wheeling 8.150 5 Gawaluch, Kaitlyn-11 Palatine 6.250
6 Johnson, Autumn-11 Palatine 8.100 5 Zach, Clare-11 Palatine 6.250
7 Julia Veverka-11 Wheeling 8.050 7 Elise Stanculescu-12 Wheeling 6.000
8 Weber, Magdalena-12 Palatine 7.900 8 Gracyn Buchwald-10 Wheeling 5.850

9 Hill, Letivia-10 Palatine 7.300 9 Julia Veverka-11 Wheeling 5.550

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Waddington, Jolee-10 Palatine 9.350 1 Waddington, Jolee-10 Palatine 8.900
2 Weber, Magdalena-12 Palatine 7.800 2 Weber, Magdalena-12 Palatine 8.500
3 Katie Moser-11 Wheeling 7.600 3 Miller, Sara-11 Palatine 7.900
3 Haddad, Margaret-12 Palatine 7.600 3 Steinbach, Isabel-11 Palatine 7.900
5 Julia Veverka-11 Wheeling 7.150 5 Julia Veverka-11 Wheeling 7.600
6 Gawaluch, Kaitlyn-11 Palatine 6.850 6 Katie Moser-11 Wheeling 7.400
7 Steinbach, Isabel-11 Palatine 6.050 7 Elise Stanculescu-12 Wheeling 6.850
8 Elise Stanculescu-12 Wheeling 6.000 7 Gracyn Buchwald-10 Wheeling 6.850
9 Gracyn Buchwald-10 Wheeling 5.950 7 Haddad, Margaret-12 Palatine 6.850

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Waddington, Jolee-10 Palatine 36.600
2 Katie Moser-11 Wheeling 30.150
3 Julia Veverka-11 Wheeling 28.350
4 Elise Stanculescu-12 Wheeling 27.100
5 Gracyn Buchwald-10 Wheeling 26.800

M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Thursday, November 30, 2023Hosted by: Palatine High School

Uneven Parallel BarsVault

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around



Judge Event Judge Event

Jamie Grabowski Vault Jamie Grabowski Beam Palatine 81.000
Hilary Carlson UPB Hilary Carlson Floor Wheeling 74.800

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
396 Veenendaal, Trinity-9 7.400 565 Jackie Navarro-11 7.100 1000 . 0.000
356 Benito Mayumi-9 7.500 561 Tina Litsogiannis-9 7.050 1000 . 0.000
359 Cerer, Madison-10 7.600 556 Eanna Hauck-11 7.700 1000 . 0.000
380 Oganesova-Soroka, Sofia-11 7.550 559 Bella Krause-11 7.950 1000 . 0.000
395 Tobin, Anna-11 8.100 1000 . 1000 . 0.000

23.250 22.750 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
396 Veenendaal, Trinity-9 565 Jackie Navarro-11 4.200 1000 . 0.000
359 Cerer, Madison-10 5.000 561 Tina Litsogiannis-9 4.700 1000 . 0.000
356 Benito Mayumi-9 5.050 556 Eanna Hauck-11 5.750 1000 . 0.000
380 Oganesova-Soroka, Sofia-11 6.850 559 Bella Krause-11 5.250 1000 . 0.000
395 Tobin, Anna-11 7.450 1000 . 1000 . 0.000

19.350 15.700 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
391 Suarez, Dulce-12 5.400 565 Jackie Navarro-11 6.750 1000 . 0.000
359 Cerer, Madison-10 6.300 561 Tina Litsogiannis-9 5.750 1000 . 0.000
380 Oganesova-Soroka, Sofia-11 6.450 556 Eanna Hauck-11 4.850 1000 . 0.000
395 Tobin, Anna-11 6.950 559 Bella Krause-11 5.400 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 1000 . 1000 . 0.000

19.700 17.900 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
371 Hernandez, Alexia-11 3.800 561 Tina Litsogiannis-9 5.800 1000 . 0.000
359 Cerer, Madison-10 6.400 556 Eanna Hauck-11 5.750 1000 . 0.000
356 Benito Mayumi-9 4.800 565 Jackie Navarro-11 6.250 1000 . 0.000
395 Tobin, Anna-11 7.500 559 Bella Krause-11 6.400 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 1000 . 1000 . 0.000

18.700 18.450 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 565 Jackie Navarro-11 24.300 1000 .
1000 . 561 Tina Litsogiannis-9 23.300 1000 .
359 Cerer, Madison-10 25.300 556 Eanna Hauck-11 24.050 1000 .
1000 . 559 Bella Krause-11 25.000 1000 .
395 Tobin, Anna-11 30.000 1000 . 1000 .
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M.S.L. J. V. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Palatine High School

J. V. Team Scores

Palatine
Coach: Coach: Coach:

#N/AWheeling

V
a

u
lt

Team Event Total

Team Event Total

Palatine Wheeling #N/A



1 Palatine 81.000
2 Wheeling 74.800
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Tobin, Anna-11 Palatine 8.100 1 Tobin, Anna-11 Palatine 7.450
2 Bella Krause-11 Wheeling 7.950 2 Oganesova-Soroka, Sofia-11 Palatine 6.850
3 Eanna Hauck-11 Wheeling 7.700 3 Eanna Hauck-11 Wheeling 5.750
4 Cerer, Madison-10 Palatine 7.600 4 Bella Krause-11 Wheeling 5.250
5 Oganesova-Soroka, Sofia-11 Palatine 7.550 5 Benito Mayumi-9 Palatine 5.050
6 Benito Mayumi-9 Palatine 7.500 6 Cerer, Madison-10 Palatine 5.000
7 Veenendaal, Trinity-9 Palatine 7.400 7 Tina Litsogiannis-9 Wheeling 4.700
8 Jackie Navarro-11 Wheeling 7.100 8 Jackie Navarro-11 Wheeling 4.200

9 Tina Litsogiannis-9 Wheeling 7.050

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Tobin, Anna-11 Palatine 6.950 1 Tobin, Anna-11 Palatine 7.500
2 Jackie Navarro-11 Wheeling 6.750 2 Bella Krause-11 Wheeling 6.400
3 Oganesova-Soroka, Sofia-11 Palatine 6.450 2 Cerer, Madison-10 Palatine 6.400
4 Cerer, Madison-10 Palatine 6.300 4 Jackie Navarro-11 Wheeling 6.250
5 Tina Litsogiannis-9 Wheeling 5.750 5 Tina Litsogiannis-9 Wheeling 5.800
6 Bella Krause-11 Wheeling 5.400 6 Eanna Hauck-11 Wheeling 5.750
6 Suarez, Dulce-12 Palatine 5.400 7 Benito Mayumi-9 Palatine 4.800
8 Eanna Hauck-11 Wheeling 4.850 8 Hernandez, Alexia-11 Palatine 3.800

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Tobin, Anna-11 Palatine 30.000
2 Cerer, Madison-10 Palatine 25.300
3 Bella Krause-11 Wheeling 25.000
4 Jackie Navarro-11 Wheeling 24.300
5 Eanna Hauck-11 Wheeling 24.050
6 Tina Litsogiannis-9 Wheeling 23.300

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

M.S.L. J. V. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Palatine High School Thursday, November 30, 2023

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars



Judge Event Judge Event

Jamie Grabowski Vault Jamie Grabowski Beam Palatine 60.250
Hilary Carlson UPB Hilary Carlson Floor Wheeling 43.300

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
387 Roman, Daisy-9 6.050 562 Anayely Medina Morales-9 5.300 1000 . 0.000
377 Lehbel, Widad-10 5.700 560 Aneat Kuriakose-9 0.000 1000 . 0.000
364 Garuba, Rebecca-9 5.200 552 Andrea Cruz-9 0.000 1000 . 0.000
381 Parham, Naleah-9 6.150 555 Odelia Gbekou-9 5.600 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

17.900 10.900 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
384 Pirone, Emelia-10 3.850 562 Anayely Medina Morales-9 2.000 1000 . 0.000
387 Roman, Daisy-9 3.950 560 Aneat Kuriakose-9 2.000 1000 . 0.000
381 Parham, Naleah-9 4.300 552 Andrea Cruz-9 2.200 1000 . 0.000
369 Hardy, Meredith-9 4.000 555 Odelia Gbekou-9 1.500 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

12.250 6.200 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
387 Roman, Daisy-9 6.000 562 Anayely Medina Morales-9 4.900 1000 . 0.000
386 Reuter, Reese-10 5.500 560 Aneat Kuriakose-9 4.600 1000 . 0.000
385 Ponce, Melina-9 4.400 552 Andrea Cruz-9 4.300 1000 . 0.000
369 Hardy, Meredith-9 5.800 555 Odelia Gbekou-9 4.000 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

17.300 13.800 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
368 Hakalo, Joanna-10 3.800 562 Anayely Medina Morales-9 3.200 1000 . 0.000
377 Lehbel, Widad-10 4.000 560 Aneat Kuriakose-9 3.500 1000 . 0.000
392 Szalkowski, Paula-10 3.900 552 Andrea Cruz-9 5.000 1000 . 0.000
386 Reuter, Reese-10 4.900 555 Odelia Gbekou-9 3.900 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

12.800 12.400 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 562 Anayely Medina Morales-9 15.400 1000 .
1000 . 560 Aneat Kuriakose-9 10.100 1000 .
1000 . 552 Andrea Cruz-9 11.500 1000 .
1000 . 555 Odelia Gbekou-9 15.000 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
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M.S.L. Fr. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Palatine High School

Freshman Team Scores

Palatine
Coach: Coach: Coach:
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Palatine Wheeling #N/A



1 Palatine 60.250
2 Wheeling 43.300
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Parham, Naleah-9 Palatine 6.150 1 Parham, Naleah-9 Palatine 4.300
2 Roman, Daisy-9 Palatine 6.050 2 Hardy, Meredith-9 Palatine 4.000
3 Lehbel, Widad-10 Palatine 5.700 3 Roman, Daisy-9 Palatine 3.950
4 Odelia Gbekou-9 Wheeling 5.600 4 Pirone, Emelia-10 Palatine 3.850
5 Anayely Medina Morales-9 Wheeling 5.300 5 Andrea Cruz-9 Wheeling 2.200
6 Garuba, Rebecca-9 Palatine 5.200 6 Aneat Kuriakose-9 Wheeling 2.000

6 Anayely Medina Morales-9 Wheeling 2.000
8 Odelia Gbekou-9 Wheeling 1.500

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Roman, Daisy-9 Palatine 6.000 1 Andrea Cruz-9 Wheeling 5.000
2 Hardy, Meredith-9 Palatine 5.800 2 Reuter, Reese-10 Palatine 4.900
3 Reuter, Reese-10 Palatine 5.500 3 Lehbel, Widad-10 Palatine 4.000
4 Anayely Medina Morales-9 Wheeling 4.900 4 Odelia Gbekou-9 Wheeling 3.900
5 Aneat Kuriakose-9 Wheeling 4.600 4 Szalkowski, Paula-10 Palatine 3.900
6 Ponce, Melina-9 Palatine 4.400 6 Hakalo, Joanna-10 Palatine 3.800
7 Andrea Cruz-9 Wheeling 4.300 7 Aneat Kuriakose-9 Wheeling 3.500
8 Odelia Gbekou-9 Wheeling 4.000 8 Anayely Medina Morales-9 Wheeling 3.200

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Anayely Medina Morales-9 Wheeling 15.400
2 Odelia Gbekou-9 Wheeling 15.000
3 Andrea Cruz-9 Wheeling 11.500
4 Aneat Kuriakose-9 Wheeling 10.100

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

M.S.L. Fr. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Palatine High School Thursday, November 30, 2023

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars


